












































































































































02055 M4 Nylon Lock Nut (6pcs)

02099 M4x4mm Set Screw (10pcs)

02102 M3 Nylon Lock Nut (6pcs)

03302 Brushless Sensorless Motor (3300KV)(540 size)

08027 Pin (2x10mm)(10pcs)

11177 Pinion Gear 17T (.8 Module)

14582 M3x14mm Button Head Machine Thread Screw (10pcs)
14586 M3x6mm Button Head Machine Thread Screw (8pcs)
180016S Aluminum Wheel Hex & Pin (4pcs ea.)

28480 Receiver (Flysky R-3E)

50100 M3x10mm Button Head Machine Thread Screw (8pcs)
50101 M3x12mm Button Head Machine Thread Screw (12pcs)
70127 E-Clips 2.5mm (10pcs)

70548 M3x22mm Button Head Machine Thread Screw (4pcs)
82046 M3x18mm Button Head Machine Thread Screw (8pcs)
82047 M3x20mm Button Head Machine Thread Screw (8pcs)

HW-WP-10BL60-RTR-D

Brushless Sensorless ESC (60a)

RCR-2CENR Radio (Flysky RCR-2CE)

RER11321 Rear Shock Tower Set

RER11322 Front Shock Tower

RER11323 Body Mount Brace (2pcs)

RER11324 Bumper Mount (2pcs)

RER11329 Receiver Box Set

RER11345 Steel Frame Rail Set

RER11347 Ring Gear Spool

RER11355 Motor Plate w/ Slipper Cover

RER11356 Slipper Plate (2pcs)

RER11357 Slipper Pad (2pcs)

RER11358 45T Plastic Spur Gear (1pc)(.8 Module)
RER11359 25T Plastic Gear (1pc)

RER11360 20T Plastic Gear (1pc)

RER11361 13T Plastic Gear (2pcs)

RER11367 Rubber Sealed Ball Bearing (12x18x4mm)(2pcs)
RER11368 Rubber Sealed Ball Bearing (6x12x4mm)(6pcs)
RER11369 Rubber Sealed Ball Bearing (7x11x3mm)(2pcs)
RER11371 Rubber Sealed Ball Bearing (4x8x3mm)(6pcs)
RER11372 Rubber Sealed Ball Bearing (10x15x4mm)(6pcs)
RER11373 Rubber Sealed Ball Bearing (5x10x4mm)(6pcs)
RER11375 M3x8mm Button Head Machine Thread Screw (10pcs)

S

47




RER11376

M3x16mm Button Head Machine Thread Screw (10pcs)

RER11377 M3x43mm Button Head Machine Thread Screw (10pcs)
RER11378 M2x6mm Cap Head Screw (10pcs)

RER11379 M2x8mm Cap Head Screw (10pcs)

RER11382 M2x8mm Flat Head Machine Thread Screw (10pcs)
RER11383 M3x8mm Flat Head Machine Thread Screw (10pcs)
RER11384 King Pin Bushing (8pcs)

RER11417 Servo Lead Extension (2pcs)

RER11422 Transfer Case Output Shaft (1pc)

RER11423 Transmission/Transfer Case Shaft (2pcs)

RER11424 Transmission Top Shaft (1pc)

RER11426 Belleville Washers for Slipper (10pcs)

RER11428 Pin (2x12mm)(10pcs)

RER11856 HEXFLY 25KG Servo

RER12072 Battery Tray & Skid Plate Set

RER12089 Metal Servo Horn 25T

RER12606 Side Plate Set

RER12607 Axle Housing (2pcs)(No pinion housing included)
RER12612 Axle Truss Set

RER12613 Pinion Gear Housing & Lower Link Mounts (2 sets ea.)
RER12614 Front Steering Knuckle (1pr)

RER12615 Caster Mounts (L/R)

RER12616 Rear Axle Closeout (2pcs)

RER12617 Plastic Rod End Set

RER12618 Lower Shock Cap & Spring Retainer (8pcs ea.)
RER12619 Shock Piston & Guide Set

RER12620 Rear Sway Bar Plastics

RER12625 Roll Cage (Left & Right) & Body Post Set

RER12626 Center Roll Cage Set

RER12627 Front & Rear Bumper Set w/ LED Clips

RER12628 Grill, Fuel Tank, GPS, & Chromed Light Buckets
RER12629 Plastic Body Accessories

RER12630 Rock Slider Set

RER12631 Driver & Passenger Head Set

RER12636 Front Upper Steel Link (1pc)

RER12637 Rear Lower Steel Link (2pcs)

RER12638 Rear Upper Suspension Link (2pcs)

RER12639 Front Lower Link (2pcs)

RER12640 Steering Drag Link (1pc)

S

48




RER12641

Steering Tie Rod (1pc)

RER12642 Panhard Bar Link (1pc)

RER12643 Center Drive Shaft Set Screw (3.7x2.5x11.5mm)(6pcs)
RER12649 Long Front CV Shaft 8.9x107.5mm

RER12650 Short Front CV Shaft 8.9x87.5mm

RER12651 Front CV Stub Axle (2pcs)

RER12652 Rear Axle Drive Shaft (1pr)

RER12658 Front & Rear Center Drive Shaft Set

RER12659 Transmission to Transfer Case Drive Shaft Set
RER12660 Transmission & Transfer Case Set

RER12663 Rear Sway Bar (2mm)

RER12664 Suspension Ball (6.8x7.5mm)(8pcs)

RER12665 Suspension Ball (6.8x10mm)(4pcs)

RER12666 12mm Offset Shock Mount (4pcs)

RER12667 Suspension Ball (6.8x12mm)(4pcs)

RER12668 Front Shock Complete (2pcs)

RER12669 Rear Shock Complete (2pcs)

RER12645 Ball Stud (4.3x5mm)(4pcs)

RER12674 CVD Coupler & Pin Set (2pcs ea.)

RER12676 Steering Drag Link Bushing (2pcs)

RER12677 32T Ring Gear (2pcs)

RER12678 11T Pinion Drive Gear (2pcs)

RER12686 IROK 2.2 Tire w/ Insert (2pcs ea.)

RER12687 Raceline Wheel (62x41mm)(2pcs)

RER12691 Pin (2x7.8mm)(3pcs)

RER12694 M4 Serrated Nylon Lock Nut (6pcs)

RER12695 Battery Strap (1pc)

RER12696 M2x6mm Button Head Machine Thread Hex Screw (10pcs)
RER12713 M3x30mm Button Head Machine Thread Screw (6pcs)
RER12719 Headlight Lens (2pcs)

RER12722 Rock Racer Decal Sheet

RER12928 Washer 3x8x0.5mm (10pcs)

RER12934 M3x10mm Oversized Flat Hex Socket Screw (6pcs)
RER12935 M3x8mm Oversized Flat Hex Socket Screw (6pcs)
RER12938 Rock Racer Roof (Painted)

RER12939 Rock Racer Body (Painted)

RER12941 Rock Racer Roof (Clear)

RER12942 Rock Racer Body (Clear)

RER13013 Body Pin 8mm (10pcs)

—

49



ExPLODED VIEWS

Transmission

RER12660 RER11378

RERM361

RERI12660
RER11423
RER11424 —
RER12660
RER11360
RERN357 RER12691

RER12935

RERM357

RER11355

Transfer Case

RERT1368

RERN359 RERT11428

RERT1422
RERT368

O O e /0
RE / RER12660
R12691
So100 RERTI361 o/ oo
RER12660 RERM373

e

50



—Y
'l

/ ;{gﬁ ExpPLoDED VIEWS

Front Axle RER11376
14582

© ___—RERI2617
RER12676 — > @ RER12664

RER12641 /\ Q‘?/
._ _ 14582 RER12651

=_ N\
v % ’--.__,_82046 RER12674.

RER12617

RERT1376

e
2% = - RERI2665 50101
> OFRER1266R4ER " RERT1367
1261
é RER12612 e2046 j 5 \RER12574 RER11368
RER12664 K o J o Xd RER12649
RER1261;20 L ¢ ‘ Ns0100
RER12665 P ~~RER11375
) RER12607

N/~ RERN347

¢. % RER11372
RER12615
@ 82047
50100 '
RER12674 : ©
\,  WRY) & ——o2102
RER1267 RERI12650 A o
g ©
RER11384 My RERI12678 ™ RER12665
RER11368\6? 5 8‘9 ——
g RER12651 \ RER12613
SN RERTI367 RERI2613  peR369 N 3‘1\14582
W RER12614 RERM373
s . —08027
b o100
180016S
RER12694
Rear Axle RER12713 7
RER1N1375

S

RER12694

RER11368—__

RER12665
RERI12616

RER12652

RER12613

@’\RERTIS?Z

4 @,Rzmmm N
> 02102
RERTI369 e
o<y © Q"’/\
2X RER12665

RER12678 \

RER12677
7 e % 14582

RER12652

RERM368 RERTI372 ) o ~
1800165 RER11362 ). RERI2613 0 @\
] RER11373
RER12616 RER12613 ( %

08027
RER12694

RER12713
oS

>




/AT

'ExpLoDED VIEWS

A

e

Center Chassis

RERM345




A

:_

\,_’5‘"\' r5 I
_ @;;ajg ExpLoODED ViEwWs

4

2

Center Ch:

RER12617

,RER12664

RER12665

RER12636

RER12617

RER12664 M
G

RER12667

RER12617

RER12639
LN
RE R12w

Front Chassis Assembly

ﬁ RER12625

HER13013<%
RER12664

RER12617

RERT11376 \

RER12642 @
RER1\§(:< @‘\

RER1292 RER12089

82046 . l\
?\/i% RER12934

RERM324 RER12640
RER12617 RER12664

RER12928 L\
50101
eSS

53

RER12627




‘,.-._.w_________,_._',;\i;‘_'\.:.
/ V&% | ExpLopep ViEws

Rear Sway Bar & Rear Bumper

RERM324
RER12645

RERM379

i RERTI376

RER12620

RER12620

% RER12663

Driveshaft Assembly

Front (short)

Rear (long)

RER12643

RER12659

i

54



Shock

ssembly

RER12669 (Rear)
RERI12668 (Front)

70548

-
—_—— <

/

/!

s

H\\
.,
. - \\
, M. RERI2666._, [T A
70548, _, }/ \_m .
/ \
>\_ & !
\

) D', RER12619./ =
AY
/ / =
\ =
ff / \_70127-/ .‘—’
/ .‘/\\I
’ \
! \
r[ \
| .
|
I Lo
| I
[ =) 1 | §
| [ ] | |
| 3 | |
\ | |
\ | |
\ | |
\ | |
\ P
\ } \
\ | \
\\ | \ N
' ! 8‘\4 "rf
\ @ RER1261 @ /
N / Y /

A
.
U RER12617="\<‘\/'E !

Tire Assembly
RER12687

RER12686



rit

)

gg,/»_w ExpLoDED VIEWS

P
:

Roll Cage L

14586
. -

RER12938

8 UNLESS NOTED:
ALL SCREWS 50100
= (18 FOR ASSEMBLY SHOWN)
|

RER12626

Grill Assembly & GPS Assembly

RER12628 L

RERM375

& RER12628
RER12628

RERM375

RER12631 RER12628
RER12631
(S
RER12628
~ / —
RER12631
— RER12631 14535\
RER12631 Li
RER12696 50100 &

S

56



ExpLoDED VIEWS

Body Assembly

RER12939







	MAN_WENDIGO_19-12-20_B_reduced size save
	English Wendigo 19-12-20
	WINDEGO002
	WINDEGO003
	WINDEGO004
	WINDEGO005
	WINDEGO006
	WINDEGO007
	WINDEGO008
	WINDEGO010
	WINDEGO011
	WINDEGO012
	WINDEGO013
	WINDEGO009
	WINDEGO014
	WINDEGO015
	WINDEGO016
	WINDEGO019
	WINDEGO018
	WINDEGO017
	WINDEGO021
	WINDEGO020

	Spanish Wendigo 19-12-20
	spanish WINDEGO009
	spanish WINDEGO002
	spanish WINDEGO003
	spanish WINDEGO005
	spanish WINDEGO010
	spanish WINDEGO007
	spanish WINDEGO006
	spanish WINDEGO004
	spanish WINDEGO008

	German Wendigo 19-12-20
	German WINDEGO009
	German WINDEGO002
	German WINDEGO003
	German WINDEGO005
	German WINDEGO010
	German WINDEGO007
	German WINDEGO006
	German WINDEGO004
	German WINDEGO008

	French Wendigo 19-12-20
	French WINDEGO009
	French WINDEGO002
	French WINDEGO003
	French WINDEGO005
	French WINDEGO010
	French WINDEGO007
	French WINDEGO006
	French WINDEGO004
	French WINDEGO008


	Wendigo parts schematics 2020-3-23
	Wendigo Parts pages and exploded views copy-01002
	Wendigo Parts pages and exploded views copy-02003
	Wendigo Parts pages and exploded views copy-03004
	Wendigo Parts pages and exploded views copy-04005
	Wendigo Parts pages and exploded views copy-05006
	Wendigo Parts pages and exploded views copy-06007
	Wendigo Parts pages and exploded views copy-07008
	Wendigo Parts pages and exploded views copy-08009
	Wendigo Parts pages and exploded views copy-09010
	Wendigo Parts pages and exploded views copy-10011
	Wendigo Parts pages and exploded views copy-11001

	MAN_WENDIGO_19-12-20_B_reduced size save
	English Wendigo 19-12-20
	WINDEGO022



